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 BOTTLE CARAFE GLASS 

Sparkling 750ml 375ml  125ml 

Cava Pago de Tharsys Brut, Spain 40  9 
Champagne Esterlin Brut, Épernay NV 
Chapel Down Rosé Reserve, Kent 2021 

85 
90 

 16 
 

Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé, Reims 2018 (Half Bottle) 95   
Joseph Perrier Blanc De Blancs, Cuvee Royale, Champagne NV 140   

Rosé    
Schmätterling, Weingut Ziereisen, Baden 2022 40 22.5 7.5 
Domaine De Jale, Provence 2023 
Domaine La Suffrène, Bandol 2023 

56 
70 

29 
 

9.5 
 

White    
House White - Bergerie de La Bastide, Pays D’Oc (on tap) 38 22.5 7.5 
Picpoul de Pinet, Ch. de la Mirande, Languedoc 2023 46 24 8 
Ciu Ciu, Falerio, DOP Protetta, Marche 2023 48 25.5 8.5 
Cora, Loxarel, Penedes 2023 54 28.5 9.5 
Vouvray Sec, Domaine Aubert, Loire 2022 60 31.5 10.5 
Riesling, Weingut Knewitz, Rheinhessen 2022 64 34.5 11.5 
Gavi, Pio Cesare, Piemonte 2023 64 33 11 
Pouilly Fumé, Les Loges, Domaine Dominique Guyot, Loire 2023 
Mâcon-Villages Nos 5 Terroirs, Famille Paquet, Burgundy 2023 

68 
72 

36 
39 

12 
13 

Albariño, O Casal, Bodegas Boado Chaves, Rias Baixas, Galicia 2023 74   
Chablis, Domaine Billaud-Simon, Burgundy 2022 90   
Belguardo “V” Vermentino Superiore, Mazzei, Tuscany 2021 98   
Pouilly Fuissé ‘La Verchère’ VV, Domaine Barraud, Burgundy 2018 105   
    

Red    
House Red - Vignerons d’Estezargues, Pays du Gard (on tap) 38 22.5 7.5 
Chapeau Melon Rouge, Jérémie Huchet, Loire 2023 
Chiroubles, Domaine De La Grosse Pierre, Beaujolais 2020 (served chilled) 

46 
46 

24 
24 

8 
8 

Primitivo, Heracles, Masseria Surani, Puglia 2021 
Côtes-du-Rhône,  “Trescartes”, Domaine Saint Gayan, Rhône 2021 

52 
55 

27 
28.5 

9 
9.5 

Malbec, Domaine La Bérangeraie, Cuvée Maurin, Cahors 2020 62 31.5 10.5 
Pinot Noir ‘Spätburgunder’, Tschuppen, Weingut Ziereisen, Baden 2021 70 36 12 
Fleurie, Les Moriers, Domaine Chignard, Beaujolais 2022 
Côtes-du-Rhône, Le Clos Du Caillou, Rhône 2022 

72 
76 

  

Ch. Moutte Blanc, Marguerite, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux 2020 78   
Monthélie, Cuvée 'Miss Armande' VV, Domaine Douhairet-Porcheret, Burgundy 2018 94   
Rioja Gran Reserva Especial, Bodegas Urbina, Rioja 2004 98   
Mercury ‘La Framboisière’, Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy 2021 
Vacqueyras, ‘Restanques’, Roucas Toumba, S. Rhône 2021 

100 
105 

  

Ch. Les Graviers, Margaux 2018 120   
Chianti Classico, Fonterutoli, Tuscany 2019 (Magnum) 165   
Réserve de Pichon Comtesse, Pauillac 2018 
Barolo, Ornato, Pio Cesare, Piemonte 2018 

175 
230 

  

 

   
Sweet & Fortified    
Ch. Dauphiné Rondillon, Cuvée D’Or, Loupiac 2015 48 (375ml)  9.5 (75ml) 
Tokaji Late Harvest, Hetszolo, Hungary 2021 65 (500ml)  10.5 (75ml) 
Gewurztraminer, Schlumberger Cuvée Christine, Alsace 2020 75 (375ml)  15 (75ml) 
Ramos Pinto LBV Port 2018 80  8.5 (75ml) 
Madeira D'Oliveiras, Malvasia 2009 180  18 (75ml) 



 
Cocktails 

 

 

Beer  
Schiehallion Craft Lager, Scotland 
Lucky Saint Low Abv. Lager (0.5%), Germany 
 

Sherry 
Gabriela Manzanilla, Saslucar de Barrameda 
El Tresillo Amontillado 

330ml 
6 

5.5 
 

75ml 
6.5 

12.5 

 Cider  
Showerings Triple Vintage Cider, Somerset  
375ml      
Cidre Breton Brut, Traditionnel Guillet, Brittany 
330ml                                                                                     

 
10 

 
6.5 

Gin 
Beefeater London Dry  
Plymouth 
Tanqueray No.10 
Hepple 

50ml 
8 
9 

10 
12 

 Tequila & Mezcal 
Espolon Reposado 
El Rayo Reposado 
Dangerous Don Espadin Mezcal 
 

50ml 
10 
12 
14 

 

Rum 
Plantation 3 Stars 
Plantation 5yr 

50ml 
9 

10 

 Vodka 
Absolut 
Black Cow 
Potocki 

50ml 
8  
9 

11 

Whisky & Bourbon 
Dewars ‘White Label’ 
Glenmorangie 10yr, Highland 
Talisker 10yr, Skye 
The Balvenie Doublewood 12yr, Speyside 
Michel Couvreur Candid, Burgundy 
Teeling’s Small Batch, Dublin 
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon 
Rittenhouse Rye 100 Proof 

50ml 
8 

11 
14 
16 
32 
12 

9 
12 

 Brandy & Eau De Vie 
Calvados Ch. Breuil Pays D’Auge 
H by Hine VSOP Cognac 
Bas-Armagnac 12 Ans 
Bas-Armagnac 21 Ans 
Cognac Couprie XO 
Somerset Cider Brandy 10yr 
La Vieille Noix 
La Vieille Prune 

50ml 
10 
13 
18 
26 
23 
18 
12 
14 

 

Bad Kitty 
Beefeater Gin, Hayman’s Sloe Gin, 
Elderflower, Lemon & Cava 
 

12  Cora’s Mule 
Plantation 3* Rum, Ginger, Mint, Lime, 
Angostura Bitters & Soda 
 

13 

Rosa-Josepha Spritz 
Amaro Santoni, Cranberry & Orange Infused 
Vodka, Cava, Lemon & Soda 

13 
 

 Pearloma 
Dangerous Don Espadin Mezcal, Grapefruit, 
Agave & Soda 
 

13.5 

The French Blonde 
Cocchi Americano, Beefeater Gin, St Germain 
Elderflower & Grapefruit 
 

12  Beauséjour  
Espolon Reposado Tequila, Mint, Blueberry, 
Lime & Tonic 

14 

Chaine d’Or 
Beefeater Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, LN Mattei 
Quinquina & Lemon 
 

12.5  Paper Plane 
Four Roses Bourbon, Amara Nonino, Aperol & 
Lemon 
 

13 

Cheeky Peach  
Bergerie de La Bastide, Rinquinquin à la 
Pêche, Lemon & Pear 

12  Vieux Carré 
H By Hine, Four Roses Bourbon, Antica 
Formula, Peychauds & Angostura Bitters 
 

14 

Non Alcoholic Cocktails 
 

Spiced Pear Sour 
Cranberry, Apple, Lemon,  
Pear & Ginger 

7  Elderflower Sprig 
Sprigster Botanical Shrub, Elderflower, 
Grapefruit & Tonic 

9 
 


